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March, 2010 Monthly Report of Hotel Enterprises in Taiwan
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County / City Howss No-ofRooms 0%
&i1t™ Taipei City 322 14143 6025
=5iff™ Kaohsiung City 229 11388 3479
E[E™ Keelung City 33 1352 429
81E#% Taipei County 233 9345 4159
HkEF% Taoyuan County 192 7827 3184
7™ Hsinchu City 54 2697 1199
#1784 Hsinchu County 36 1264 499
HEZER% Miaoli County 70 2024 702
8F M Taichung City 197 9148 3078
&hf% Taichung County 94 3323 1182
FA¥%8% Nantou County 98 5140 1496
82{t8% Changhua County 71 2108 761
EMB% Yunlin County 73 2200 763
BEEM Chiayi City 48 1939 551
RE#&®f% Chiayi County 68 2061 536
8@™ Tainan City 99 4386 1563
&M% Tainan County 100 2711 1012
=iff% Kaohsiung County 117 3053 965

R5%%% Pingtung County 103 4466 1835
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¢ Yilan County

¢ Hualien County

Taitung County
Penghu County
Kinmen County
Lienchiang County

# % Total

178 5506
117 4773
91 4473
45 2203
22 1019
2 55

2692 108604

1924
1330
1333
534
256
20
38815



